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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

5K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 187 Seawright, Amber 24:58.758 8:03 27 F

5K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Chip Elapsed time

1 114 MONDAY, SHONN 18:57.647 6:07 25 M

5K MALE 14 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 22 CLEMONS, BRODY 25:41.158 8:17 8 M
2 21 CLEMONS, RILEY 25:42.672 8:17 13 M
3 169 TIMKO, MICAH 30:53.812 9:58 14 M
4 201 Lenning, Coran 33:12.616 10:43 9 M
5 133 PUENTES, ADRIAN 39:02.100 12:35 11 M
6 204 Gauck, Alex 52:42.118 17:00 4 M

5K FEMALE 14 & UNDER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 52 HENNIG, SAVANNAH 42:11.411 13:36 6 F
2 118 MUNDAY, BREONA 50:06.868 16:10 13 F
3 91 MAGNIA, MARISSA 50:56.356 16:26 8 F
4 97 MARTINEZ, HOPE 58:42.062 18:56 10 F

5K MALE 15 - 24 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 205 Michaels, Mason 20:19.450 6:33 16 M
2 23 CRABTREE, DRAKE 21:09.411 6:49 19 M
3 206 Smeed, John 21:15.758 6:51 17 M
4 13 BURNETT, REISH 21:18.040 6:52 18 M
5 198 Warner, Scott 21:55.236 7:04 23 M
6 174 ZAMARRON, MAX 24:21.617 7:51 22 M
7 5 BERKHEIMER, DAKOTA 24:44.803 7:59 21 M
8 123 PEREZ, JOEL 26:03.875 8:24 18 M
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

9 76 LAKE, BENJAMIN 26:08.879 8:26 23 M
10 4 BENSON, ZACH 26:22.096 8:30 17 M
11 56 HOLLIS, VINCENT 26:38.397 8:35 23 M
12 120 OAKES, JONATHAN 26:43.247 8:37 23 M
13 122 OLETTI, MICHAEL 32:32.244 10:30 24 M
14 96 MARTINEZ, LUKE 36:05.677 11:38 17 M

5K FEMALE 15 - 24 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 151 SIMECEK, KATHRYN 25:58.110 8:23 22 F
2 135 REUBER, KATHLEEN 26:48.902 8:39 19 F
3 36 FEE, ALEXANDRA 27:40.937 8:55 22 F
4 58 HUNTER, MADISON 27:41.310 8:56 18 F
5 48 HASHAGEN, MADALENE 40:16.081 12:59 17 F
6 109 METZGAR, CORRIN 42:03.511 13:34 22 F
7 107 METZGAR, ASHLEGH 49:31.880 15:58 17 F
8 79 LE GALL, ASHLEY 58:42.501 18:56 18 F

5K MALE 25 - 34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 102 MCDERMOTT, KYLE 20:19.265 6:33 27 M
2 77 LANAHAN, JOHNATHAN 21:05.787 6:48 27 M
3 177 Shields, Wes 21:24.327 6:54 27 M
4 55 HICKS, COREY 22:20.677 7:12 29 M
5 104 MCMULLIN, NATHAN 22:28.718 7:15 29 M
6 20 CLEMONS, DERRICK 23:05.916 7:27 34 M
7 163 TAYLOR, FAMOUS 23:26.707 7:34 27 M
8 61 JAMES, MICHAEL 24:29.944 7:54 29 M
9 178 Hunter, Jimmy 24:42.449 7:58 30 M
10 119 NOONE, MICHEAL 24:47.658 7:59 30 M
11 81 LEISTNER, CHARLES 24:50.883 8:01 34 M
12 14 BUSSERT, WILLIAM 28:21.632 9:09 30 M
13 154 SMITH, JAROD 36:47.992 11:52 27 M
14 9 BORLAND, JOSHUA 41:22.303 13:21 26 M
15 50 HENNIG, THOMAS 42:11.414 13:36 34 M
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

16 149 SHANEMAN, GREGORY 45:35.951 14:42 34 M
17 175 DUFF, JAMES 50:34.559 16:19 33 M

5K FEMALE 25 - 34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 73 KLIMT, REBEKAH 25:44.133 8:18 27 F
2 39 FLINN, JESSICA 26:48.726 8:39 25 F
3 116 MUELLER, FAITH 27:06.159 8:45 25 F
4 98 MAYNOR, KIADA 28:52.733 9:19 27 F
5 190 Jones, Jamie 29:34.853 9:32 33 F
6 38 FILLIATER, MICHELLE 30:25.229 9:49 26 F
7 25 DAVIS, CHRYSTAL 30:43.119 9:55 31 F
8 62 JAMIESON, ANNEKE 30:55.561 9:58 33 F
9 19 CLEMONS, TANYA 32:01.085 10:20 33 F
10 138 ROBERTS, AUDRA 32:06.881 10:21 28 F
11 121 OLETTI, BRITTANY 32:31.939 10:29 25 F
12 191 Fazzino, Tiffany 32:56.276 10:37 33 F
13 64 JEANNOTTE, MICHELLE 33:26.392 10:47 31 F
14 207 Moore, Kasara 36:02.069 11:37 27 F
15 202 Valdivia, Stephanie 36:02.482 11:37 29 F
16 74 KREUCH, KATHRYN 36:25.121 11:45 25 F
17 128 PITTMAN, THERESA 37:15.784 12:01 30 F
18 153 SMITH, ANGELIC 39:01.294 12:35 34 F
19 127 PHILLIPS, KATHLEEN 41:21.865 13:20 32 F
20 10 BORLAND, MOLLY RAE 41:21.910 13:20 26 F
21 159 STYCZYNSKI, ELISHA 41:59.606 13:33 27 F
22 157 STELTON, ASHLEY 41:59.681 13:33 30 F
23 1 BARDELL, CONSUELA 43:57.161 14:11 34 F
24 137 RICHARDSON, SHIRLEY 44:01.891 14:12 30 F
25 68 JOHNSON, BIANCA 44:12.876 14:15 33 F
26 194 Geiger, Renee 44:38.073 14:24 34 F
27 124 PERSON, JENNIFER 44:38.955 14:24 33 F
28 148 SHANEMAN, KATIE 45:36.908 14:43 30 F
29 160 SWEENEY, PUA 47:23.637 15:17 32 F
30 59 JACKSON, BRITNEY 51:54.938 16:45 27 F
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

31 42 GAUCK, GAYLE 52:42.708 17:00 29 F
32 51 HENNIG, PATRICIA 53:54.818 17:23 34 F

5K MALE 35 - 44 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 117 MUNDAY, SHADE 21:31.890 6:56 40 M
2 130 PRESTON, SCOTT 21:37.077 6:58 41 M
3 47 HASHAGEN, SCOTT 22:33.160 7:16 40 M
4 113 MONCAYO, MIGUEL 23:21.320 7:32 35 M
5 65 JEANNOTTE, ROBERT 24:37.492 7:56 39 M
6 203 Golinghorst, Kevin 25:38.310 8:16 42 M
7 189 Graves, Seth 25:55.596 8:22 41 M
8 46 HABIG, LEONARD 26:29.608 8:33 40 M
9 15 BUSSERT, JOHNATHAN 28:27.975 9:11 37 M
10 179 Alexander, Shayne 29:23.926 9:29 43 M
11 209 Lough, Andrew 39:52.709 12:52 36 M
12 210 Tiegs, Jay 53:56.928 17:24 37 M

5K FEMALE 35 - 44 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 80 LEHNHARDT-KRAMP, NICOLE 25:35.561 8:15 36 F
2 3 BENSON, AMY 25:58.324 8:23 43 F
3 2 BAYER, JACQUELINE 29:40.898 9:34 40 F
4 200 Lenning, Heide 33:22.605 10:46 39 F
5 186 Chapman, Rose 37:05.065 11:58 37 F
6 185 Kristie, Williams 38:00.994 12:15 41 F
7 6 BETANCOURT, ROSANNY 39:01.590 12:35 38 F
8 208 Lough, Sybill 40:48.147 13:10 36 F
9 145 SAGO, LATONYA 47:53.038 15:27 41 F
10 110 METZGAR, ERIN 49:17.729 15:54 44 F
11 90 MAGNIA, MARY LEE 50:56.653 16:26 42 F
12 172 WARREN, MICHELLE 51:55.338 16:45 37 F
13 49 HASHAGEN, FRANKIE 52:56.547 17:05 42 F

5K MALE 45 - 54 - based on Chip Elapsed time
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Age Group
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 199 Hazen, Michael 26:26.439 8:32 47 M
2 108 METZGAR, RONNIE JAY 29:23.401 9:29 45 M
3 34 EISLEY, DAVID 54:00.043 17:25 50 M

5K FEMALE 45 - 54 - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 32 DUBERRY, SUZANNE 35:07.379 11:20 50 F
2 184 Diana, Eberharter 38:02.307 12:16 52 F
3 197 Casper, Marybeth 38:34.629 12:26 49 F
4 167 TIMKO, RENEA 47:24.146 15:17 46 F
5 33 EISLEY, TAMMY 54:00.356 17:25 49 F

5K MALE 55 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

5K FEMALE 55 & OVER - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 140 ROWAN, JANELL 27:17.405 8:48 59 F
2 155 SOLOMON, SHANNON 28:16.183 9:07 58 F
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 114 MONDAY, SHONN 18:57.647 6:07 25 M
2 102 MCDERMOTT, KYLE 20:19.265 6:33 27 M
3 205 Michaels, Mason 20:19.450 6:33 16 M
4 77 LANAHAN, JOHNATHAN 21:05.787 6:48 27 M
5 23 CRABTREE, DRAKE 21:09.411 6:49 19 M
6 206 Smeed, John 21:15.758 6:51 17 M
7 13 BURNETT, REISH 21:18.040 6:52 18 M
8 177 Shields, Wes 21:24.327 6:54 27 M
9 117 MUNDAY, SHADE 21:31.890 6:56 40 M
10 130 PRESTON, SCOTT 21:37.077 6:58 41 M
11 198 Warner, Scott 21:55.236 7:04 23 M
12 55 HICKS, COREY 22:20.677 7:12 29 M
13 104 MCMULLIN, NATHAN 22:28.718 7:15 29 M
14 47 HASHAGEN, SCOTT 22:33.160 7:16 40 M
15 20 CLEMONS, DERRICK 23:05.916 7:27 34 M
16 113 MONCAYO, MIGUEL 23:21.320 7:32 35 M
17 163 TAYLOR, FAMOUS 23:26.707 7:34 27 M
18 174 ZAMARRON, MAX 24:21.617 7:51 22 M
19 61 JAMES, MICHAEL 24:29.944 7:54 29 M
20 65 JEANNOTTE, ROBERT 24:37.492 7:56 39 M
21 178 Hunter, Jimmy 24:42.449 7:58 30 M
22 5 BERKHEIMER, DAKOTA 24:44.803 7:59 21 M
23 119 NOONE, MICHEAL 24:47.658 7:59 30 M
24 81 LEISTNER, CHARLES 24:50.883 8:01 34 M
25 187 Seawright, Amber 24:58.758 8:03 27 F
26 80 LEHNHARDT-KRAMP, NICOLE 25:35.561 8:15 36 F
27 203 Golinghorst, Kevin 25:38.310 8:16 42 M
28 22 CLEMONS, BRODY 25:41.158 8:17 8 M
29 21 CLEMONS, RILEY 25:42.672 8:17 13 M
30 73 KLIMT, REBEKAH 25:44.133 8:18 27 F
31 189 Graves, Seth 25:55.596 8:22 41 M
32 151 SIMECEK, KATHRYN 25:58.110 8:23 22 F
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

33 3 BENSON, AMY 25:58.324 8:23 43 F
34 123 PEREZ, JOEL 26:03.875 8:24 18 M
35 76 LAKE, BENJAMIN 26:08.879 8:26 23 M
36 4 BENSON, ZACH 26:22.096 8:30 17 M
37 199 Hazen, Michael 26:26.439 8:32 47 M
38 46 HABIG, LEONARD 26:29.608 8:33 40 M
39 56 HOLLIS, VINCENT 26:38.397 8:35 23 M
40 120 OAKES, JONATHAN 26:43.247 8:37 23 M
41 39 FLINN, JESSICA 26:48.726 8:39 25 F
42 135 REUBER, KATHLEEN 26:48.902 8:39 19 F
43 116 MUELLER, FAITH 27:06.159 8:45 25 F
44 140 ROWAN, JANELL 27:17.405 8:48 59 F
45 36 FEE, ALEXANDRA 27:40.937 8:55 22 F
46 58 HUNTER, MADISON 27:41.310 8:56 18 F
47 155 SOLOMON, SHANNON 28:16.183 9:07 58 F
48 14 BUSSERT, WILLIAM 28:21.632 9:09 30 M
49 15 BUSSERT, JOHNATHAN 28:27.975 9:11 37 M
50 98 MAYNOR, KIADA 28:52.733 9:19 27 F
51 108 METZGAR, RONNIE JAY 29:23.401 9:29 45 M
52 179 Alexander, Shayne 29:23.926 9:29 43 M
53 190 Jones, Jamie 29:34.853 9:32 33 F
54 2 BAYER, JACQUELINE 29:40.898 9:34 40 F
55 38 FILLIATER, MICHELLE 30:25.229 9:49 26 F
56 25 DAVIS, CHRYSTAL 30:43.119 9:55 31 F
57 169 TIMKO, MICAH 30:53.812 9:58 14 M
58 62 JAMIESON, ANNEKE 30:55.561 9:58 33 F
59 19 CLEMONS, TANYA 32:01.085 10:20 33 F
60 138 ROBERTS, AUDRA 32:06.881 10:21 28 F
61 121 OLETTI, BRITTANY 32:31.939 10:29 25 F
62 122 OLETTI, MICHAEL 32:32.244 10:30 24 M
63 191 Fazzino, Tiffany 32:56.276 10:37 33 F
64 201 Lenning, Coran 33:12.616 10:43 9 M
65 200 Lenning, Heide 33:22.605 10:46 39 F
66 64 JEANNOTTE, MICHELLE 33:26.392 10:47 31 F
67 32 DUBERRY, SUZANNE 35:07.379 11:20 50 F
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

68 207 Moore, Kasara 36:02.069 11:37 27 F
69 202 Valdivia, Stephanie 36:02.482 11:37 29 F
70 96 MARTINEZ, LUKE 36:05.677 11:38 17 M
71 74 KREUCH, KATHRYN 36:25.121 11:45 25 F
72 154 SMITH, JAROD 36:47.992 11:52 27 M
73 186 Chapman, Rose 37:05.065 11:58 37 F
74 128 PITTMAN, THERESA 37:15.784 12:01 30 F
75 185 Kristie, Williams 38:00.994 12:15 41 F
76 184 Diana, Eberharter 38:02.307 12:16 52 F
77 197 Casper, Marybeth 38:34.629 12:26 49 F
78 153 SMITH, ANGELIC 39:01.294 12:35 34 F
79 6 BETANCOURT, ROSANNY 39:01.590 12:35 38 F
80 133 PUENTES, ADRIAN 39:02.100 12:35 11 M
81 209 Lough, Andrew 39:52.709 12:52 36 M
82 48 HASHAGEN, MADALENE 40:16.081 12:59 17 F
83 208 Lough, Sybill 40:48.147 13:10 36 F
84 127 PHILLIPS, KATHLEEN 41:21.865 13:20 32 F
85 10 BORLAND, MOLLY RAE 41:21.910 13:20 26 F
86 9 BORLAND, JOSHUA 41:22.303 13:21 26 M
87 159 STYCZYNSKI, ELISHA 41:59.606 13:33 27 F
88 157 STELTON, ASHLEY 41:59.681 13:33 30 F
89 109 METZGAR, CORRIN 42:03.511 13:34 22 F
90 52 HENNIG, SAVANNAH 42:11.411 13:36 6 F
91 50 HENNIG, THOMAS 42:11.414 13:36 34 M
92 1 BARDELL, CONSUELA 43:57.161 14:11 34 F
93 137 RICHARDSON, SHIRLEY 44:01.891 14:12 30 F
94 68 JOHNSON, BIANCA 44:12.876 14:15 33 F
95 194 Geiger, Renee 44:38.073 14:24 34 F
96 124 PERSON, JENNIFER 44:38.955 14:24 33 F
97 149 SHANEMAN, GREGORY 45:35.951 14:42 34 M
98 148 SHANEMAN, KATIE 45:36.908 14:43 30 F
99 160 SWEENEY, PUA 47:23.637 15:17 32 F
100 167 TIMKO, RENEA 47:24.146 15:17 46 F
101 145 SAGO, LATONYA 47:53.038 15:27 41 F
102 110 METZGAR, ERIN 49:17.729 15:54 44 F
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2016 MWR Clover Dash 5K Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

103 107 METZGAR, ASHLEGH 49:31.880 15:58 17 F
104 118 MUNDAY, BREONA 50:06.868 16:10 13 F
105 175 DUFF, JAMES 50:34.559 16:19 33 M
106 91 MAGNIA, MARISSA 50:56.356 16:26 8 F
107 90 MAGNIA, MARY LEE 50:56.653 16:26 42 F
108 59 JACKSON, BRITNEY 51:54.938 16:45 27 F
109 172 WARREN, MICHELLE 51:55.338 16:45 37 F
110 204 Gauck, Alex 52:42.118 17:00 4 M
111 42 GAUCK, GAYLE 52:42.708 17:00 29 F
112 49 HASHAGEN, FRANKIE 52:56.547 17:05 42 F
113 51 HENNIG, PATRICIA 53:54.818 17:23 34 F
114 210 Tiegs, Jay 53:56.928 17:24 37 M
115 34 EISLEY, DAVID 54:00.043 17:25 50 M
116 33 EISLEY, TAMMY 54:00.356 17:25 49 F
117 97 MARTINEZ, HOPE 58:42.062 18:56 10 F
118 79 LE GALL, ASHLEY 58:42.501 18:56 18 F


